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PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
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JAN-2013

DEC-2012
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 972  814  825  972  825

Single Family Residences

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Municipal Structures

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 99

 150

 19

 6

 1

 41

 2

 4

 128

 34

 5

 19

 0

 48

 1

 51

 363

 1

 0

This Month 
JAN-2013   

   

 93

 110

 25

 2

 1

 26

 1

 6

 132

 32

 2

 11

 0

 54

 0

 49

 270

 0

 0

Last Month 
DEC-2012   

   

 52

 126

 22

 2

 0

 17

 0

 0

 105

 19

 2

 27

 1

 42

 1

 43

 364

 1

 1

This Month 
Last Year         
  JAN-2012    

 99

 150

 19

 6

 1

 41

 2

 4

 128

 34

 5

 19

 0

 48

 1

 51

 363

 1

 0

Year to Date    
  2013            

    

 52

 126

 22

 2

 0

 17

 0

 0

 105

 19

 2

 27

 1

 42

 1

 43

 364

 1

 1

 Last Year to 
Date             

2012               

Grand Totals: 



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday February 4, 2013         

Monday February 4, 2013

B , Building & Fire Safety

JAN-2013

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

DEC-2012
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Municipal Structures

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $13,489,599

 $481,759

 $60,138

 $53,656

 $11,999,458

 $990,219

 $602,250

 $463,300

 $243,517

 $17,207

 $20,702

 $222,663

 $0

 $3,501

 $132

 $4,111

 $48,168

 $0

 $0

 $12,905,267

 $150,334

 $90,939

 $34,272

 $315,000

 $1,180,345

 $300,000

 $1,393,350

 $304,592

 $15,144

 $0

 $108,583

 $0

 $4,152

 $0

 $3,622

 $127,370

 $0

 $0

 $7,022,521

 $3,909,213

 $73,792

 $10,000

 $0

 $1,746,116

 $0

 $0

 $373,501

 $5,978

 $17,188

 $264,804

 $33,900

 $3,166

 $511

 $3,286

 $113,857

 $1,498

 $19,500

 $13,489,599

 $481,759

 $60,138

 $53,656

 $11,999,458

 $990,219

 $602,250

 $463,300

 $243,517

 $17,207

 $20,702

 $222,663

 $0

 $3,501

 $132

 $4,111

 $48,168

 $0

 $0

 $7,022,521

 $3,909,213

 $73,792

 $10,000

 $0

 $1,746,116

 $0

 $0

 $373,501

 $5,978

 $17,188

 $264,804

 $33,900

 $3,166

 $511

 $3,286

 $113,857

 $1,498

 $19,500

                     Grand Totals:  $28,700,379  $16,932,969  $13,598,828  $28,700,379  $13,598,828

Permit Category   This Month
  JAN-2013      

   Last Month 
  DEC-2012      

  This Month        
Last Year

     JAN-2012      

 Year to 
Date 2013             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2012                


